
$390,000

27924 139TH PATH, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33032
https://ritterproperties.com

Charming 2BR/2.5BA townhouse in Mandarin Lakes. Spacious 1,408
sq. ft. with a cozy living area and ample kitchen storage. Master
suite with ensuite bath & walk-in closet. Enjoy community
amenities: clubhouse, pool, gym, playground. HOA fee is
$324.79/mo, covering cable, WiFi, and security. Conveniently
located near FL Turnpike, shopping, and dining. Ideal for first-time
buyers […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1408 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1408 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: MANDARIN
LAKES,Mandarin Lakes

ListOfficeName: Charles Rutenberg Realty Fort GarageSpaces: 1

View: None UnitNumber: N/A

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11651313

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2006

ArchitecturalStyle: Zero Lot Line NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Mandarin Lakes Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Open

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Owned Burglar Alarm,
Burglar Alarm

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters ExteriorFeatures: West Of Us1, Courtyard

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


